
Transportation & Logistics

Top 10 Jobs in Transportation & Logistics

Areas of Excellence

Assembly

Intermodal Distribution
Third-Party Logistics
Smart Infrastructure

Repackaging & Kitting
Autonomous Vehicles
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Annual 
Demand

Job Title
Average
Wages

Truck Driver

Material Mover

Order Filler

Light Truck Driver

Industrial Truck Operator

Supervisor

Packers and Packages

Inventory Clerk

Customer Service Representative

Cargo and Freight Agent

$46,800

$33,800

$34,400

$45,700

$42,400

$59,900

$28,700

$38,300

$40,700

$50,200

1,135

1,108

   798

   613

   504

   210

   153

   145

   141

   117
Data Source: JobsEQ 2023


