Transportation & Logistics

Areas of Excellence

Intermodal Distribution Third-Party Logistics Smart Infrastructure Assembly Repackaging & Kitting Autonomous Vehicles

FAST FACTS	45,948 employed in the region.
\$53,134 average wage per worker.	



Top 10 Jobs in Transportation & Logistics

Job Title	Average Wages	Annual Demand
Truck Driver	\$46,800	1,135
Material Mover	\$33,800	1,108
Order Filler	\$34,400	798
Light Truck Driver	\$45,700	613
Industrial Truck Operator	\$42,400	504
Supervisor	\$59,900	210
Packers and Packages	\$28,700	153
Inventory Clerk	\$38,300	145
Customer Service Representative	\$40,700	141
Cargo and Freight Agent Data Source: JobsEQ 2023	\$50,200	117

Flike knowing I can help. There are tangible results of my efforts. It's important to know that I'm being useful with my time and that I can have a piece of this huge industry?

> Beth Wilder Marine Personnel Specialist at TOTE Services

JAXUSA TALENT DEVELOPMENT

Anna Lebesch, Senior Vice President (904) 366-6651 or alebesch@jaxusa.org Julie Hindall, Senior Director (904) 366-6637 or jhindall@jaxusa.org Earn Up is powered by JAXUSA Partnership, the private, nonprofit division of JAX Chamber that is Jacksonville's regional economic development initiative overseeing the efforts of the seven counties of Northeast Florida. Earn Up also works closely with CareerSource Northeast Florida to ensure that employers have the best assistance or any pertinent workforce needs.







